
The British Library
Document Supply
Boston Spa
Wetherby, West Yorkshire, LS23 7BQ
VAT No GB 240 6927 64
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Invoice Address
ZENTRAL BIB FUR PHYSIK IN WIEN (DSC DEP A/C)

BOLTZMANNGASSE 5

WIEN

1090

Product                                                        BL Code                              

AUSTRIA

A

Delivery Address

BOLTZMANNGASSE 5

WIEN

A

1090

AUSTRIA

Customer Account
Customer Code

Invoice Number Statement Date
Currency EUR

31/03/200816090
04-0062

139510585

           Qty                Value

ZENTRAL BIB FUR PHYSIK IN WIEN (DSC DEP A/C)

Your use this month was:
% VAT Rate

VAT Reference AT U37221403

AA-APCD-APOS-AOSX OS MAIL STD 2 0.0

DSC USAGE STATEMENT

 30.00

Page : 1

Date       Request number                                                  Qty          Price           Value
12/03/08

13/03/08

B08/1070; KOSA PHOTO S S

B081122;SU S S

OS MAIL STD

OS MAIL STD

 15.00

 15.00

 15.00

 15.00

 0.00

 0.00

    Copyright

Your current deposit balance is

Your minimum working level is  120.00

 184.26
 154.26

Your opening balance was

 Sub-total:

VAT:

Total:

Thankyou for using the services of the British Library

 30.00

 0.00

 30.00

1

1

Product                                              

------------

Check out our new website at www.bl.uk/articles

_______ __________________________________ _____________________________ ______ __________ _________ _________

________________________ ___________________________________ ________ _______ ___________




